THE DATASHEET OF
NBXDDA016LN1TAG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
October, 2009 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NBXDDA016/D
NBXDDA016, NBXDDB016

Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NBXDDB016LN1TAG* CLCC−6
(Pb−Free)
1000/
Tape & Reel
MARKING DIAGRAMS
NBXDDA016 = NBXDDA016 (±50 PPM)
NBXDDB016 = NBXDDB016 (±20 PPM)
133.33/137.93 = Output Frequency (MHz)
AA = Assembly Location
WL = Wafer Lot
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
6 PIN CLCC
LN SUFFIX
CASE 848AB
NBXDDB016
133.33/137.93
AAWLYYWWG
NBXDDA016LN1TAG CLCC−6
(Pb−Free)
1000/
Tape & Reel
NBXDDA016
133.33/137.93
AAWLYYWWG
* Please contact sales office for availability
NBXDDA016LNHTAG CLCC−6
(Pb−Free)
100/
Tape & Reel
NBXDDA016, NBXDDB016